10February 24, 2015
AMBIANCE AMBER lamps deliver warm lighting creating a comfortable
and cozy atmosphere.
These lamps offer style while minimizing energy and maintenance costs
compared to incandescent equivalents. Completely dimmable, they allow
the user to create a desired mood for any occasion.
Perfect for restaurants, lounges, spas and patios.
Amber Ambiance
11 February 24, 2015
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens1
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable2
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
MR16
MOL : 1 27⁄32 in. (47 mm)          Dia. : 1 31⁄32 in. (50 mm)
62891 LED/MR16/7W/FL/12V/40/D/STD/GRY/AMB 7 GU5.3 12 25 000 470 40 35 Y 48
MR16 - GU10
MOL : 2 5⁄32 in. (55 mm)           Dia. : 1 31⁄32 in. (50 mm)
63229 LED/GU10/7W/FL/40/D/STD/GRY/AMB 7 GU10 120 25 000 470 40 35 Y 48
PAR20
MOL : 3 7⁄32 in. (82 mm)           Dia. : 2 15⁄32 in. (63 mm)
62892 LED/PAR20/7W/FL/40/D/STD/GRY/AMB 7 E26 120 25 000 380 40 35 Y 48
PAR30LN
MOL : 4 9⁄16 in. (116 mm)         Dia. : 3 3⁄4 in. (95 mm)
62893 LED/PAR30LN/11W/FL/40/D/STD/GRY/AMB 11 E26 120 25 000 680 40 50 Y 24
PAR38
MOL : 5 5⁄32 in. (131 mm)         Dia. : 4 3⁄4 in. (121 mm)
62894 LED/PAR38/17W/FL/40/D/STD/GRY/AMB 17 E26 120 25 000 1080 40 90 Y 24
A19 Omni
MOL : 4 21⁄32 in. (118 mm)        Dia. : 2 3⁄8 in. (60 mm)
62895 LED/OMNI/10W/D/STD/GRY/AMB 10 E26 120 25 000 750 215 60 Y 48
BR30
MOL : 5 5⁄32 in. (131 mm)         Dia. : 3 3⁄4 in. (95 mm)
62896 LED/BR30/10W/D/STD/GRY/AMB 10 E26 120 25 000 700 108 65 Y 24
1 Typical lumens +/- 5 %
2 For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com RoHSHg
YEARS
3
YEARS
COMPLIANTNO
MERCURY
DAMPDIMMABLE WARRANTY